2025-2026
Junior Course Last Name First MI
Request Form

My Career Pathway:

Directions: Circle seven (7) credits worth of courses in which you are requesting to enroll AND list
four additional credits as alternates in case your first choices are unavailable.
Notes: [talicized courses require teacher permission, recommendation, or audition

($) indicates additional fees may be required

(*) indicates an honors course (C or better in the course’s prerequisite is recommended)

(HTC) indicates the course is taught at Hillyard Technical Center (transportation is provided)

English Language Arts (Required) | | World Languages
English Lang Arts 11 1 Credit 1145 Spanish I 1 Credit 1600
* Eng Lang Arts 11 1 Credit 1151 Spanish II 1 Credit 1620
* AP Eng Lang Arts 11 1 Credit 1160 * Spanish 111 1 Credit 1640
*TAG Lit/Hum 11 1 Credit 1133 French I 1 Credit 1700
Social Studies (Required) | French II 1 Credit 1720
Am Government 1 Credit 2137 * French I1T 1 Credit 1740
* Am Government 1 Credit 2139 Latin [ 1 Credit 1800
* AP Am Government 1 Credit 2145 Lat.in 1 1 Cred%t 1820
Mathematics (Required) | * L?tm I 1 Credit 1840
Applications of Math ¥ Credit 3183 | Fine ArFs _ _
Applications of Math II ' Credit 3182 F ounQatlons mn Aft 1 Creth 6005
Algebra II 1 Credit 3110 Drawmg & Painting 1 Creth 6041
* Algebra II 1 Credit 3120 2D Design I Credit 6176
* Math Reason & Model % Credit 3187 3D Design 1 Credit 6185
* Intro to Calculus 14 Credit 3170 $ Adv Drawing & Paint 1 Credit 6043
* Statistics V5 Credit 3160 $ Adv 2D Des%gn 1 Cred%t 6178
* DC Trigonometry V5 Credit 3155 $ Adv 3D DeSIgn 1 Creth 6188
* DC College Algebra V5 Credit 3180 $ : ip Iz)rawmgf i } Cre?t 6170
. Tt
Sc1e.n - - (Requl.red) $ Debate Y Credit 6350
Env1r.onmental Science 1 Cred%t 4270 $ * Debate v, Credit 6361
* II:E}};::CCSS i gzgi: fégg Introduction to Theatre 1 Credit 6299
* Chemistry I | Credit 4180 Theatre Arts | 1 Credit 6300
Gt Y ) Cos 4110 * Theatre Arts | Credit 6315
* M?clf(slbcisolog 1/2 Ci: dit 4130 Tech Theatre Productions 1 Credit 6321
* Yo 2 . Improv Performance Y5 Credit 6326
* Anatqm y & Physiology 1 Cred%t 4330 Musical Theatre Y Credit 6325
* ig ll?ﬁ;l?fsy i g;:gﬁ 334218 Exploring Music 1 Credit 6505
# AP Chemistry | Credit 4195 * AP Music Theory 1 Credit 6500
* DC Chemistry | Credit 4265 $ Adv Concert Choir 1 Credit 6475
£AP Enviro Seoi 1 Credit 4275 8 Bel Canto Choir 1 Credit 6485
TVITO Selence red Women’s Choir 1 Credit 6440
Personal Finance (Required) | Men’s Choir 1 Credit 6490
Personal Finance Y2 Credit 5160 $ High School Band 1 Credit 6400
Physical Education | $ * High School Band 1 Credit 6403
Weight Training 2 Credit 7040 $ Jazz Band 1 Credit 6410
Adv Weight Training % Credit 7045 $ String Orchestra 1 Credit 6420
Aerobics & Dance Y5 Credit 7070 $ * High School Orchestra 1 Credit 6421
Team Sports Y5 Credit 7075
Individual/Dual Sports ' Credit 7065

IROTC | Credit 7100 More course selections on back

Course descriptions are available in the course catalog on the CHS Counseling Office website



Practical Arts

General Electives

Intro to Business
Computer Applications
Computer Programming
Web Design
Accounting |
Marketing I
Marketing Internship 1
* HSB Prin. of Marketing
* HSB Prin. of Finance
Sports Marketing I
* Sports Marketing 11
Woodworking Tech
$ Adv Woodworking
Metalworking Tech
$ Adv Metalworking
HTC * PLTW Intro Eng Design
HTC * PLTW Prin of Engineering
HTC * PLTW Civil Eng. & Architecture
HTC * PLTW Computer Science
Family Food/Nutrition
World Food/Nutrition
$ Fash & Fabrics [
$ Fash & Fabrics II
Int Design & Housing
Child Dev/Parenting 1
Child Dev/Parenting 11
Family Living
ProStart I
HTC * Intro to Ag., Food, and NR
HTC * Prin. of Plant Science
HTC * Prin. of Animal Science
HTC * Adv. Plant Science
HTC Conservation
HTC Agribusiness
HTC Veterinary Science

1 Credit
Y5 Credit
Y5 Credit
Y, Credit
1 Credit
1 Credit
1 Credit
Y, Credit
Y, Credit
Y, Credit
% Credit
1 Credit
1 Credit
1 Credit
1 Credit
1 Credit
1 Credit
1 Credit
1 Credit
Y, Credit
Y, Credit
Y, Credit
Y, Credit
Y, Credit
Y, Credit
Y, Credit
Y, Credit
1 Credit
1 Credit
1 Credit
1 Credit
1 Credit
1 Credit
1 Credit
1 Credit

5000
5065
5080
5200
5100
9673
9674
5330
5335
9692
9693
5590
5595
5465
5480
5625
5635
5627
5628
5720
5730
5740
5750
5820
5800
5810
5840
5760
9401
9406
9411
9421
9383
9386
9381

Creative Writing Poetry 2 Credit 1271

Creative Writing Prose 2 Credit 1272

School Publication 1 1 Credit 1325

* School Publication I1 1 Credit 1335

Law & Citizenship % Credit 2170

Sociology % Credit 2185

Psychology % Credit 2190

Black History % Credit 2090
Geography % Credit 2205G

* AP European History 1 Credit 2220

HTC * PLTW Biomed Science 1 Credit 4280

HTC * PLTW Human Body Systems 1 Credit 4290

HTC * PLTW Medical Interventions 1 Credit 4295
Anticipated Intro Sports Officiating Y5 Credit 860991
Anticipated Principles of Coaching Y5 Credit 860990

Required: List 4 CREDITS worth of alternates.

Alternate :

Alternate :

Alternate :

Alternate :

Counselors will meet individually with each student.

Parent/Guardian Signature Date

Student Signature Date

Course descriptions are available in the course catalog on the CHS Counseling Office website



