2025-2026
<b>Junior Course</b>
Request Form

Last Name	First	MI

My Career Pathway:

Directions: Circle <u>seven</u> (7) credits worth of courses in which you are requesting to enroll AND list four additional credits as alternates in case your first choices are unavailable.

Notes: Italicized courses require teacher permission, recommendation, or audition

- (\$) indicates additional fees may be required
- (\*) indicates an honors course (C or better in the course's prerequisite is recommended)
- (HTC) indicates the course is taught at Hillyard Technical Center (transportation is provided)

<b>English Language Arts</b>	(Required)		World Languages		
English Lang Arts 11	1 Credit	1145	Spanish I	1 Credit 1600	)
* Eng Lang Arts 11	1 Credit	1151	Spanish II	1 Credit 1620	)
* AP Eng Lang Arts 11	1 Credit	1160	* Spanish III	1 Credit 1640	)
* TAG Lit/Hum 11	1 Credit	1133	French I	1 Credit 1700	)
Social Studies	(Required)		French II	1 Credit 1720	)
Am Government	1 Credit	2137	* French III	1 Credit 1740	)
* Am Government	1 Credit	2139	Latin I	1 Credit 1800	)
* AP Am Government	1 Credit	2145		1 Credit 1820	)
Mathematics	(Required)			1 Credit 1840	)
Applications of Math	½ Credit	3183	Fine Arts		
Applications of Math II	½ Credit	3182	Foundations in Art	1 Credit 6005	5
Algebra II	1 Credit	3110	Drawing & Painting	1 Credit 6041	
* Algebra II	1 Credit	3120	2D Design	1 Credit 6176	
* Math Reason & Model	½ Credit	3187	2	1 Credit 6185	
* Intro to Calculus	½ Credit	3170	\$ Adv Drawing & Paint	1 Credit 6043	
* Statistics	½ Credit	3160		1 Credit 6178	
* DC Trigonometry	½ Credit	3155		1 Credit 6188	
* DC College Algebra	½ Credit	3180	· ·	1 Credit 6170	
* AP Statistics	1 Credit	3165		1 Credit 6180	
Science	(Required)			1 Credit 6190	
Environmental Science	1 Credit	4270		½ Credit 6350	
Physics	1 Credit	4204	*	½ Credit 6361	
* Physics	1 Credit	4205		1 Credit 6299	
* Chemistry I	1 Credit	4180		1 Credit 6300	
* Genetics	½ Credit	4110		1 Credit 6315	
* Microbiology	½ Credit	4130	Tech Theatre Productions		
* Anatomy & Physiology	1 Credit	4350	±	½ Credit 6326	
* DC Biology	1 Credit	4220		½ Credit 6325	
* AP Physics	1 Credit	4240	1 0	1 Credit 6505	
* AP Chemistry	1 Credit	4195	•	1 Credit 6500	
* DC Chemistry	1 Credit	4265		1 Credit 6475	
*AP Enviro Science	1 Credit	4275		1 Credit 6485	
Personal Finance	(Required)			1 Credit 6440	
Personal Finance	½ Credit	5160		1 Credit 6490	
Physical Education	72 010411	2100		1 Credit 6400	
Weight Training	½ Credit	7040		1 Credit 6403 1 Credit 6410	
Adv Weight Training  Adv Weight Training	½ Credit  ½ Credit	7040 7045		1 Credit 6420	
Aerobics & Dance	½ Credit	7043 7070		1 Credit 6420	
Team Sports	½ Credit	7075	o Tilgii School Olchestia	1 CICUIT 0421	-
Individual/Dual Sports	½ Credit	7073 7065			
JROTC	1 Credit	7100	More course select	tions on back	

Dugatical Auto		
Practical Arts		
Intro to Business	1 Credit	5000
Computer Applications	½ Credit	5065
Computer Programming	½ Credit	5080
Web Design	½ Credit	5200
Accounting I	1 Credit	5100
Marketing I	1 Credit	9673
Marketing Internship I	1 Credit	9674
* HSB Prin. of Marketing	½ Credit	5330
* HSB Prin. of Finance	½ Credit	5335
Sports Marketing I	½ Credit	9692
* Sports Marketing II	½ Credit	9693
Woodworking Tech	1 Credit	5590
\$ Adv Woodworking	1 Credit	5595
Metalworking Tech	1 Credit	5465
\$ Adv Metalworking	1 Credit	5480
HTC * PLTW Intro Eng Design	1 Credit	5625
HTC * PLTW Prin of Engineering	1 Credit	5635
HTC * PLTW Civil Eng. & Architecture	1 Credit	5627
HTC * PLTW Computer Science	1 Credit	5628
Family Food/Nutrition	½ Credit	5720
World Food/Nutrition	½ Credit	5730
\$ Fash & Fabrics I	½ Credit	5740
\$ Fash & Fabrics II	½ Credit	5750
Int Design & Housing	½ Credit	5820
Child Dev/Parenting I	½ Credit	5800
Child Dev/Parenting II	½ Credit	5810
Family Living	½ Credit	5840
ProStart I	1 Credit	5760
HTC * Intro to Ag., Food, and NR	1 Credit	9401
HTC * Prin. of Plant Science	1 Credit	9406
HTC * Prin. of Animal Science	1 Credit	9411
HTC * Adv. Plant Science	1 Credit	9421
HTC Conservation	1 Credit	9383
HTC Agribusiness	1 Credit	9386
HTC Veterinary Science	1 Credit	9381

<b>General Electives</b>		
Creative Writing Poetry	½ Credit	1271
Creative Writing Prose	½ Credit	1272
School Publication I	1 Credit	1325
* School Publication II	1 Credit	1335
Law & Citizenship	½ Credit	2170
Sociology	½ Credit	2185
Psychology	½ Credit	2190
Black History	½ Credit	2090
Geography	½ Credit	2205G
* AP European History	1 Credit	2220
HTC * PLTW Biomed Science	1 Credit	4280
HTC * PLTW Human Body Systems	1 Credit	4290
HTC * PLTW Medical Interventions	1 Credit	4295
Anticipated Intro Sports Officiating	½ Credit	860991
Anticipated Principles of Coaching	½ Credit	860990

Required: List 4 CREDITS worth of alternates.	
Alternate :	-
Alternate :	_
Alternate :	_
Alternate :	_

Counselors will meet individually with each student.		
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date	
Student Signature	Date	